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CALL "MISS UTILITY"

LEAST 48 HOURS BEFORE

TELEPHONE 1-800-257-7777
FOR UTILITY LOCATION AT

BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION.

VICINITY MAP
SCALE: 1"=2000'

COPYRIGHT ADC THE MAP PEOPLE
PERMITTED USE NO. 08301200

LEGEND
PROPERTY LINE / RIGHT-OF-WAY

EXISTING UTILITY POLE W/ OVERHEAD WIRE

EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION

EXISTING CONTOUR
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EXISTING SOILS TYPE DESIGNATION

BRL BRLBUILDING RESTRICTION LINE
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PROPOSED OPEN DECK

25% STEEP SLOPES

100' CRITICAL AREA BUFFER

LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE

SSF SSF SSFSUPER SILT FENCE

FOR
VARIANCE PLAN

ANNAPOLIS, MD 21401
EPPING FOREST, LOTS 11 & 12, BLOCK 43, SC A

TAX ID#: 02-240-09452100
TAX MAP 45, GRID 3, PARCEL 41

SECOND DISTRICT ~ ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY ~ ZONED R-1/LDA

1724 WESTMORELAND TRL

EXISTING LOT COVERAGE SUMMARY
AREA

NOTE: BREAKDOWN OF EXISTING LOT COVERAGES ARE AS FOLLOWS :

- EX. HOUSE AND COVERED PORCH =  1,188 SF
- EX. ASPHALT DRIVE =  512 SF
                                                   TOTAL =  1,700 SF

TOTAL LOT AREA .....
EX. LOT COVERAGE.....
EX. LOT COVERAGE WITHIN SETBACK LINES....
ALLOWABLE COVERAGE W/IN LDA (31.25%).....
EX. WOODS ON SITE.....

DESCRIPTION
9,528 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.219 ACRES
1,700 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.039 ACRES

233 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.005 ACRES
2,978 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.068 ACRES
5,520 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.127 ACRES
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service prepared by Bay Engineering Inc. Alteration of this
document by any party other than Bay Engineering Inc. is a
violation of law that will be prosecuted to its fullest extent.
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21-8279

J. SLENKER

T. MARTIN

DONAHUE
1724 WESTMORELAND TRAIL

SCALE: 1" = 20'
PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT PLAN

PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE SUMMARY
AREA

TOTAL LOT AREA.....
ALLOWABLE MAX COVERAGE W/IN LDA (31.25%).....
PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE.....
PROPOSED LOD.....
TOTAL STEEP SLOPE DISTURBANCE.....
TOTAL STEEP SLOPE BUFFER DISTURBANCE.....
PROP. LOT COVERAGE WITHIN SLOPE BUFFER.....
TOTAL DISTURBANCE WITHIN CA BUFFER.....
EX. WOODS TO BE REMOVED.....

DESCRIPTION
9,528 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.219 ACRES
2,978 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.068 ACRES
1,576 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.036 ACRES
5,175 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.119 ACRES
2,451 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.056 ACRES
2,678 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.061 ACRES
1,576 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.036 ACRES
4,495 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.103 ACRES
1,327 SQ. FT. ± OR 0.030 ACRES

NOTE: BREAKDOWN OF PROPOSED LOT COVERAGES ARE AS FOLLOWS :
- PROP. HOUSE AND COVERED PORCH =  1,064 SF
- EX. ASPHALT DRIVE = 512 SF
                                                   TOTAL =  1,576 SF

SCALE: 1" = 20'
EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN

SITE

M
AR

YL
AN

D
 S

TA
TE

PL
AN

E 
(N

AD
 8

3)

 M
AR

YL
AN

D
G

R
ID

 N
O

R
TH

(N
AD

 8
3/

20
11

)

 M
AR

YL
AN

D
G

R
ID

 N
O

R
TH

(N
AD

 8
3/

20
11

)

VARIANCE REQUEST:

- 17-8-201(a) WHICH STATES IN PART THAT DEVELOPMENT
MAY NOT OCCUR WITHIN SLOPES 15% OR GREATER

-18-4-501 R1 BULK REGULATIONS WHICH STATE IN PART
THAT THE MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK IS 15' COMBINED
40'

PROPOSED NON-ROOFTOP DISCONNECT
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